DATE 08/20/2024

PARCEL IDENTIFICATION

APPEALED

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS APPOINTMENTS SCHEDULE

CL APL NAME

CHK IN N.S.

17 05

547659984029
547659996814
548109399954
548200291806
548201336955
547290259180
555382530089
546427765010
546427647767
549652883887
546427615635
546489418889
546426646339
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PEDIATRIC CANCER FOUND OF THE LV I
PEDIATRIC CANCER FOUND OF THE LV I
BROOKSHIRE OWNERS ASSOCIATION
BROOKSHIRE OWNERS ASSOCIATION
BROOKSHIRE OWNERS ASSOCIATION
BROOKSHIRE OWNERS ASSOCIATION
SAPON MONICA N JOJ

EMSWILER MARK EDWARD & ALYSSA R
LEVAN MICHAEL DAVID & KRIS J KRAUS
DOOLEY NANCY H TRUSTEE

O’ROURKE JOANNE W & DANIEL C JR
MATTIAN IRREVOCABLE TRUST

FOXX JAMES D & LINDA MARKHAM FOXX
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